Date

11/15/
17
12/06/
17
12/18/

17

01/11/
18

01/18/
18
01/31/
18
02/08/

18

02/15/
18

02/22/
18

02/26/
18

03/02/
18

Time

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

11:59 PM
CST

Games for Girls Soccer
Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team

Gateway Academy
Gateway Academy
YES Southside
YES Southwest
Girls Soccer
KIPP Sharpstown
KIPP Spirit
YES White Oak
KIPP West
YES West

Girls Soccer

Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e
Scor
e
Girls Soccer
Girls Soccer
Girls Soccer
Girls Soccer

KIPP Connect
Girls Soccer
Girls Soccer
Girls Soccer
Girls Soccer
Girls Soccer

HCAL Championship

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



