Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
11/15/ 17	4:30 PM CST	Gateway Academy		Girls Soccer		Unscored
12/06/ 17	4:30 PM CST	Gateway Academy		Girls Soccer		Unscored
12/18/ 17	3:30 PM CST	YES Southside		Girls Soccer		Unscored
01/11/ 18	3:30 PM CST	YES Southwest		Girls Soccer		Unscored
01/18/ 18	3:30 PM CST	Girls Soccer		KIPP Connect		Unscored
01/31/ 18	3:30 PM CST	KIPP Sharpstown		Girls Soccer		Unscored
02/08/ 18	3:30 PM CST	KIPP Spirit		Girls Soccer		Unscored
02/15/ 18	3:30 PM CST	YES White Oak		Girls Soccer		Unscored
02/22/ 18	3:30 PM CST	KIPP West		Girls Soccer		Unscored
02/26/ 18	3:30 PM CST	YES West		Girls Soccer		Unscored
03/02/ 18	11:59 PM CST	Girls Soccer		HCAL Championship		Unscored